

Contact: Sarah Bryan

586.466.7800

sbryan@freestarfinancial.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FreeStar Financial Credit Union Named MCUL's 2024 Outstanding Credit Union of the Year

Clinton Township, Michigan – FreeStar Financial is thrilled to announce that it has been honored with the prestigious title of the Michigan Credit Union League's (MCUL) 2024 Outstanding Credit Union of the Year! This esteemed award recognizes FreeStar Financial's commitment to excellence, innovation, and exceptional service within the credit union industry.

This award is a testament to FreeStar Financial's unwavering dedication to its members and communities. By delivering personalized financial solutions, fostering financial literacy, and making a positive impact through community outreach initiatives, FreeStar Financial has demonstrated its commitment to empowering individuals and families to achieve their financial goals.

"We're honored to have been chosen as Credit Union of the Year by The Michigan Credit Union League for 2024! FreeStar Financial strives to provide our members and community with dedication, knowledge, trust, and exemplary service; we're humbled and proud to see our commitments recognized. Our mission is to positively impact the lives of our members, team members, and community through meaningful connections and progressive financial solutions. With this award, we know we're upholding not only our mission statement, but our commitment to the betterment of the industry, our members, and our community as a whole." - President and CEO, Drema D. Issac said of receiving this award.

FreeStar Financial's receipt of the MCUL's Outstanding Credit Union award underscores its position as a leader in the credit union industry and a trusted financial partner for individuals and families across Michigan. This accolade serves as a testament to an ongoing commitment to excellence and its mission to empower members to achieve financial success.

For more information about FreeStar Financial and its award-winning financial services and community initiatives, please visit: www.freestafinancial.com

To read more about this award, please visit: 2024 MCUL Award - FreeStar Financial Credit Union

About FreeStar Financial: FreeStar Financial is a member-owned, full-service credit union serving individuals, families, and businesses across Michigan since 1957. Committed to providing exceptional service and innovative financial solutions, FreeStar Financial offers a comprehensive range of banking products and services tailored to meet the diverse needs of its members. With a focus on community engagement and financial education, FreeStar Financial is dedicated to empowering individuals and families to achieve their financial goals and improve their overall financial well-being.